Xhiro 4

Xhiro 5

Xhiro 6

Xhiro 7

Xhiro 8
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
Xhiro 9
10:00
12:00
10:00

12:00
10:00
Xhiro 10
10:00
10:00

10:00
12:00
12:00
Xhiro 11
10:00

12:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
Xhiro 12
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

Liga e paré e Kosoves 2020

Hasan Prishtina
Vitia

Hasan Prishtina
Shkolla

Hasan Prishtina
Shkolla
Priping

Dugagjini
Hasan Prishtina
Llapusha

Vitia

Maestro

Priping

Vushtrria
Shkolla
Gani Maloku
E liré

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

Maestro

Shkolla

Vitia

E liré

Gani Maloku
Priping

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

Vushtrria

E liré

Hasan Prishtina
Dugagjini

Gani Maloku
Llapusha

Priping
Malisheva

E liré

Llapusha

Gani Maloku
Hasan Prishtina

vs Shkolla
vs Shkolla

vs Priping
vs Malisheva

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs Maestro

vs Vitia
03.10.2020

vs Vushtrria

vs Gani Maloku

vs Shkolla

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs E liré

vs Malisheva
04.10.2020

vs Hasan Prishtina

vs Dugagjini

vs Vitia

vs Llapusha

vs Malisheva

vs Priping
10.10.2020

vs Vushtrria

vs Hasan Prishtina

vs Dugagjini

vs Malisheva

vs Llapusha

vs Maestro
11.10.2020

vs Vitia

vs Shkolla

vs Malisheva

vs Priping

vs Maestro

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

01.11.2020
vs Vushtrria
vs Maestro

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs Vitia
vs Shkolla
vs Dugagjini

(Vushtrri)
(Viti)

(Vushtrri)
(Prishtiné)

(Vushtrri)
(Prishtiné)
(Prishtiné)

(Kline)
(Vushtrri)
(Malishevé)
(Viti)

(Prishting)

(Vushtrri)
(Prishting)
(Ferizaj)

(Ferizaj)
(Pejé)

(Prishting)
(Viti)

(Ferizaj)
(Prishting)
(Ferizaj)

(Vushtrri)

(Vushtrri)
(Kline)
(Ferizaj)
(Malishevé)

(Prishting)
(Malishevé)

(Malishevé)
(Ferizaj)
(Vushtrri)

Gjyqtari
Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari



Xhiro 13
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00
20:00
Xhiro 14
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
Xhiro 15
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Xhiro 16
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00

Xhiro 17
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Liga e paré e Kosoves 2020

Vushtrria
Priping
Llapusha
Gani Maloku
Vitia

Shkolla

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Maestro

Gani Maloku
Dugagjini

Hasan Prishtina
Shkolla

Vushtrria

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Maestro

Priping

Malisheva

E liré

Gani Maloku
Dugagjini

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Maestro

Vitia

E liré

Vushtrria

Gani Maloku

Shkolla

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
E liré

Malisheva

05.11.2020
vs Maestro

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs Malisheva
vs E liré
vs Dugagjini

vs Hasan Prishtina

08.11.2020
vs Vushtrria
vs Llapusha
vs Priping
vs Malisheva
vs E liré
vs Vitia
12.11.2020
vs Llapusha
vs Gani Maloku
vs Dugagjini

vs Hasan Prishtina

vs Shkolla

vs Vitia
15.11.2020

vs Vushtrria

vs Llapusha

vs Hasan Prishtina

vs Shkolla

vs Priping

vs Malisheva
19.11.2020

vs Dugagjini

vs Hasan Prishtina

vs Llapusha
vs Vitia

vs Maestro
vs Priping

(Vushtrri)
(Prishtiné)
(Malishevé)

(Viti)
(Prishtiné)

(Ferizaj)
(Pejé)
(Ferizaj)
(TBD)

(Prishtiné)

(Vushtrri)
(Ferizaj)
(Pejé)
(Prishting)
(Malishevé)

(Ferizaj)
(Kline)
(Ferizaj)
(TBD)
(Viti)

(Vushtrri)
(Ferizaj)
(Prishting)
(Ferizaj)

(Malishevé)

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari



Xhiro 18
12:00
10:00
13:00

10:00
10:00
Xhiro 19
18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
Xhiro 20
18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
20:00
Xhiro 21
10:00
10:00

10:00
11:00
10:00
Xhiro 22
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00

Liga e paré e Kosoves 2020

Hasan Prishtina
Dugagjini

Vitia

Llapusha
Malisheva
Priping

Vushtrria
Hasan Prishtina
Dugagjini
Malisheva
Llapusha
Maestro

Vitia

Shkolla

Malisheva

Priping

Maestro

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

Vushtrria

Maestro

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Vitia

Shkolla

Dugagjini

Maestro

Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha
Malisheva

E liré

Dugagjini

Hasan Prishtina

22.11.2020
vs Vushtrria
vs Shkolla
vs Gani Maloku
vs E liré

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

vs Maestro
26.11.2020

vs Shkolla

vs Vitia

vs E liré

vs Gani Maloku

vs Priping

vs Shkolla Ahmet Hoxha

03.12.2020

vs Vushtrria

vs E liré

vs Hasan Prishtina

vs Dugagjini

vs Gani Maloku

vs Llapusha
05.12.2020

vs Priping

vs Malisheva

vs E liré

vs Llapusha

vs Gani Maloku

vs Hasan Prishtina
06.12.2020

vs Vushtrria

vs Priping

vs Llapusha

vs Gani Maloku

vs Vitia

vs Shkolla

(Vushtrri)
(Kline)
(Viti)

(Malishevé)
(Prishtiné)

(Vushtrri)
(Vushtrri)

(Malishevé)
(Malishevé)
(Pejé)

(Viti)

(Malishevé)
(Prishting)
(Pejé)
(Ferizaj)

(Vushtrri)
(Pejé)

(Viti)
(Prishting)
(Kline)

(Pejé)
(Ferizaj)
(Malishevé)

(Kline)
(Vushtrri)

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari

Gjyqtari



